4/12/2003

MEANGREN

Regular

Grand Totals:

Spot Action Report

Wager Type umOfNums Sales Winners

MEANGREN 9 $0.25 $0.00
Totals: $0.25 $0.00

Regular 2 $6.00 $6.50

Regular 4 $13.00 $8.50

Regular 6 $2.00 $2.00

Regular 14 $1.00 $0.00
Totals: $22.00 $17.00
$22.25 $17.00

SA
Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$0.25 1.12 0.94
$0.25 1.12
($0.50) 26.97 0.78
$4.50 58.43 0.78
$0.00 8.99 0.73
$1.00 4.49 0.75
$5.00 98.88
$5.25 100.00

WeightedAve
0.01

0.21
0.46
0.07
0.03

0.78



